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PRODUCT CLAIMS
Kosher
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G2® FRUIT PUNCH - 120Z.

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size: 1 Bottle (355 mL)

Calories: 30

Nutrient Type

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, SALT, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SUCRALOSE, RED 40,

ACESULFAME POTASSIUM

Product Specs

CASE UPC: 100-52000-12202-9
KOSHER STATUS: Kosher
PACKAGE UPC: 0-52000-12202-2
CASE PACK: 2/12 pk. (12 oz. bottles)

SMART SNACK COMPLIANT: Yes - HS

Total Fat:
Sodium:

Total
Carbohydrate:

Total Sugars:
Protein:
Potassium:
Phosphorus:

Includes 7g
Added Sugars:

Packaged: Value(Quantity
Contained)

O0g
160 mg

849

79
0g
50 mg
36mg

79

Packaged: Value(%
Daily Value)

0%
7%

3%

0%

14%



